MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, Ajmer

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION — 2020
B.Com. Part — I (10+2+3) Three Years Degree Course

Day & Date Time Subject Paper

Friday 13/3/ 2020 7AM to 10AM | Business Management (Management) I

Tuesday 17/3/2020 7AM to 10AM | Business Studies & Banking (For Non- |
Commerce students only)

Friday 20/3/2020 7AM to 10AM | Accounting & Finance (Cost Accounting) I

Monday 23/3/2020 7AM to 10AM | Business Management (Business Law) II

Thursday 26/3/2020 7AM to 10AM | Financial Accounting (For Non-Commerce I
students only)

Saturday 28/3/2020 7AM to 10AM | Banking & Financial Management (Economic | I

- Environment in India)
Tuesday 31/3/2020 7AMto 10AM | Banking & Financial Management (Business II
s Economics)

Friday 3/4/2020 7AM to 10AM | Accounting & Finance (Business Statistics) II

Tuesday 7/4/2020 7AM to 10AM | Gen. Hindi

Thursday 9/4/2020 7AMto 10AM | Gen. English

Monday 13/4/2020 7AM to 10AM | Life and Philosophy of Gandhi

Friday 17/4/2020 7AM to 10AM | Live Stock & Dairying/Textile Dying & I
Printing

Monday 20/4/2020 7AM to 10AM | Live Stock & Dairying/Textile Dying & I
Printing

Thursday 23/4/2020 7AM to 10AM | Computer Application |

Monday 27/4/2020 7AM to 10AM | Computer Application I

Thursday 30/4/2020 7TAM to 10AM | Textile Dying & Printing III

Friday 1/5/2020 7AM to 10AM | Elementary Computer Application (Due paper

only for B.Com. Part IT & III students)

Note:

© No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

o Complaints against the question papers
Superintendent concerned within a wee

no complaint shall be entertained.
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